

Minot Storm Fastpitch 400 9th Street SE Minot, ND 58701 minotstormfastpitch@gmail.com

2024 Minot Storm Tournament June 14-15-16, 2024

Registration Fee - \$350.00 per team

TOURNAMENT DETAILS
USA Softball Sanctioned Tournament
10U - 12U - 14U - 16U - 18U

Tournament format determined by number of teams
75 minute for 10U and 90 minute time limit for all other ages
Tournament Location: Scheels Complex - Minot, ND

Minot Storm Tournament REGISTRATION FORM

Team Name:		Team Age Group: 10U 12U 14U 16U 18U A or B
Contact Person:		Coach:
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Cell #:	Email:	

Please return completed form and fee by May 17, 2024 to:
Minot Storm Fastpitch
400 9th Street SE
Minot, ND 58701

For more information please contact:

Thor Nelson at (701) 240-8467 or email at minotstormfastpitch@gmail.com